eAuction

Branch: Andheri
Borrower: M/s. Pragati 
Enterprises
Co-borrowers:
1. M/s. Pankaj Enterprises
2. M/s. PL Enterprises
3. Mr. Kirti Premji Vora
4. Mr. Premji Lalji Vora
5. Mr. Kiran Premji Vora
6. Mr. Pankaj Premji Vora

Date: -  13/05/2024
INR 1,59,63,281.82/- (Rupees 

One Crore Fifty-Nine Lacs Sixty-
Three Thousand Two Hundred 

and Eighty-One and Eighty-Two 
Paise only) for Loan Account 

2002000298 as on 08/05/2024

INR 1,55,00,000/- 
(Rupees One Crore 
Fifty-Five Lacs Only)

INR 15,50,000/- 
(Rupees Fifteen Lacs 
Fifty Thousand Only)

INR 50,000/- (Rupees 
Fifty Thousand only)

22nd December 
2025, Time: 

10.30 am
to 11.30 am

with
unlimited

extension of
5 minutes

Description of Properties : Flat No. 3, on 1st Floor, in the building known as Shridhar Apartment and in the society

[...]

Name of Obligor(s)/Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s) : Mr. Prakash 
Ananda Khandekar And Mr. Taresh Prakash Khandekar

Name of Obligor(s)/Legal Heir(s)/Legal Representative(s) : Mr. Kalpesh 
Mansingh Parmar And Mrs. Padma Mansingh Parmar

Amount As per Demand Notice/ Date of Notice : Rs. 65,47,429/- 
(Rupees Sixty Five Lakh Forty Seven Thousand  Four Hundred And Twenty 
Nine Only), 03.09.2025.

Amount As per Demand Notice/ Date of Notice : Rs. 2753639/- (Rupees 
Twenty Seven Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Nine  Only, 
08.09.2025

Amount As per Demand Notice/ Date of Notice : Rs. 1725611/- (Rupees 
Seventeen Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Six Hundred Eleven Only), 
08..09.2025

Amount As per Demand Notice/ Date of Notice : Rs. 1545586/- (Rupees 
Fifteen Lakh Forty Five Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Six Only), 08.09.2025

Amount As per Demand Notice/ Date of Notice : Rs. 18,29,544/- 
(Rupees Twenty Five Lakh Forty One Thousand  Six Hundred And Ninety 
Two Only), 09.09.2025

Date of Possession : 19.11.2025

Date of Possession : 19.11.2025

Date of Possession :